
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:
  DEBT SERVICE

$2,484.28

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

$89.50

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF SUNRISE

  DEBT SERVICE 87 LE

  SFWMD DISTRICT

  DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

CHILDREN'S SVCS  COUNCIL OF BC

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES
  ROAD AND BRIDGE

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

  BEACH EROSION

  SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

  DEBT SERVICE

11/11/2004
11

/1
1/

20
04

  DEBT SERVICE 78

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  BROWARD CNTY GEN FND

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

2004  Paid Real Estate

2004  Paid Real Estate

95,200

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

95,200

95,200
95,200

95,200
95,200

95,200

2122

95,200

0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
6.19050

P
ai

d
Paid

0.29260
0.53990

0.00000
0.00000

Nov 30, 2004

Nov 30, 2004

0.00

95,200
95,200
95,200

95,200

95,200
95,200
95,200
95,200

2004-9013399
20

04
-9

01
33

99

95,200

305782

305782

89.50

4868 NW 93 AVE,�SUNRISE

$2,384.91
$2

,3
84

.9
1

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

27.03
236.12

9.52

0.42310

29.80

572.53

190.40
24.32

6.01400
0.25550
2.00000

2.48030
0.28400
0.31300

40.28

0.10000

DANTZER,BETTY L
4868 NW 93RD AVE
FT LAUDERDALE, FL    33351-5238

DANTZER,BETTY L
4868 NW 93RD AVE
FT LAUDERDALE, FL    33351-5238

21   SUNRISE FIRE RESCUE

0.00000

494117-06-0410

494117-06-0410

25,500
25,500
25,500
25,500
25,500

25,500

25.15540

SPRINGTREE WEST UNIT 2 101-19 B
LOT 41

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

51.39
27.86

120,700

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

589.34
0.00

25,500
25,500

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

120,700
120,700

25,500
120,700 25,500
120,700

120,700

120,700
120,700 25,500

25,500

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,500
25,500
25,500

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

25,500

120,700

$2,394.78

120,700
120,700
120,700

25,500

120,700
120,700

120,700

120,700
120,700
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