	er Escrow Code	Assessed Value	Exemptions	s Taxable	e Value 👖 M	lillage Code
494117-06-0410		See Below	See Below	v See I	Below	2122
DANTZER,BETTY L						
1868 NW 93RD AVE FT LAUDERDALE, FL	33351-5238		PAY	MENTS MUST	BE MADE IN US	FUNDS AND
T LAODENDALL, TE	00001-0200		DRA	WN ON US BA	ANK ACCOUNT.	
868 NW 93 AVE, SUNRIS						
PRINGTREE WÉST UNIT OT 41	Г 2 101-19 В					
.01 41						
Tania a Anthonita		AD VA		Fuerentiene		Taxes Levied
Taxing Authority BROWARD COUNTY	COMMISSION	Millage A	ssessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
BEACH EROSION		0.00000	120,700	25,500	95,200	0.00
BROWARD CNTY GEN FND DEBT SERVICE 78		6.19050	120,700	25,500	95,200	589.34
DEBT SERVICE 78 DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ		0.00000 0.00000	120,700 120,700	25,500 25,500	95,200 95,200	0.00 0.00
DEBT SERVICE 87 L		0.00000	120,700	25,500	95,200	0.00
ROAD AND BRIDGE		0.00000	120,700	25,500	95,200	0.00
COUNTYWIDE SER	VICES	0.29260	120,700	25,500	95,200	0.00 0.00 27.86 51.39
VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCHO	OL BOARD	0.53990	120,700	25,500	95,200	
CAPITAL OUTLAY DEBT SERVICE		2.00000	120,700	25,500	95,200	190.40 24.32
SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND		0.25550 6.01400	120,700 120,700	25,500 25,500	95,200 95,200	24.32 572.53
SO FLORIDA WATER	MANAGEMENT		,	,	,	
EVERGLADES C.P.		0.10000	120,700	25,500	95,200	9.52
OKEECHOBEE BAS SFWMD DISTRICT	IN	0.31300 0.28400	120,700 120,700	25,500 25,500	95,200 95,200	29.80 27.03
NORTH BROWARD H	IOSPITAL	2.48030	120,700	25,500	95,200	236.12
CHILDREN'S SVCS		0.42310	120,700	25,500	95,200	40.28
CITY OF SUNRISE		0.00000	100 700	05 500		0.00
DEBT SERVICE		0.00000	120,700	25,500	95,200	0.00
	Total Mil	25155/(arama Tawaas	\$2 20A 79
	Total Mil			-	orem Taxes:	\$2,394.78
Levying Authority 21 SUNRISE FIRE RE			VALOREM TAXE		orem Taxes:	\$2,394.78 <u>Amount</u> 89.50
			VALOREM TAXE	ES _{Rate} -Ad Valorem As	sessments:	Amount
21 SUNRISE FIRE RE	ESCUE		VALOREM TAXE	ES _{Rate}	sessments:	Amount 89.50 \$89.50
			VALOREM TAXE	ES _{Rate} -Ad Valorem As	sessments:	Amount 89.50 \$89.50
21 SUNRISE FIRE RE If Postmarked By Please Pay	ESCUE Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00	NON-AD	VALOREM TAXE	ES _{Rate} -Ad Valorem As	sessments:	Amount 89.50 \$89.50 \$2,484.28
21 SUNRISE FIRE RE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN	ESCUE Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00	NON-AD	VALOREM TAXE Non- Combine	-Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As	sessments: sessments: Folio:	Amount 89.50 \$89.50
21 SUNRISE FIRE RE If Postmarked By Please Pay	ESCUE Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00	NON-AD Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Tax	VALOREM TAXE Non- Combine c and Non-Ad	-Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As	sessments: sessments: Folio: 5	Amount 89.50 \$89.50 \$2,484.28 305782
21 SUNRISE FIRE RE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN	ESCUE Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00	NON-AD Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Tax	VALOREM TAXE Non- Combine	-Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As Valorem As: peipt # 200	sessments: sessments: Folio:	Amount 89.50 \$89.50 \$2,484.28
21 SUNRISE FIRE RE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN	ESCUE Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00	NON-AD Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Tax	VALOREM TAXE Non- Combine c and Non-Ad	-Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As Valorem As: peipt # 200	sessments: sessments: Folio: 3 sessments 4-9013399	Amount 89.50 \$89.50 \$2,484.28 305782
21 SUNRISE FIRE RE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN	ESCUE Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00	NON-AD Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Tax	VALOREM TAXE Non- Combine c and Non-Ad	Ad Valorem As Ad Valorem As Ad Taxes and As Valorem As: Exerpt # 200 Paid	sessments: sessments: Folio: 3 sessments 4-9013399 d By	Amount 89.50 \$89.50 \$2,484.28 305782 \$2,384
21 SUNRISE FIRE RE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax	SCUE Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00 ITY 2004 Collector Notic	NON-AD Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Tax	VALOREM TAXE Non- Combine c and Non-Ad	Ad Valorem As Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As valorem Ass reipt # 200 Paid PAY YO	sessments: sessments: Folio: 3 sessments 4-9013399 d By UR TAXES ONLII	Amount 89.50 \$89.50 \$2,484.28 305782 \$2,384 NE AT:
21 SUNRISE FIRE RE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax	ESCUE Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00 ITY 2004 Collector Notic	NON-AD Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Tax Paid 1	VALOREM TAXE Non- Combine c and Non-Ad	ES Rate Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As Valorem Ass eipt # 200 Paid Paid PAY YO broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: 5 sessments 4-9013399 d By UR TAXES ONLII	Amount 89.50 \$89.50 \$2,484.28 305782 \$2,384 NE AT: m
21 SUNRISE FIRE RE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax	ESCUE Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00 ITY 2004 Collector Notic	NON-AD Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Tax Paid 1	VALOREM TAXE Non Combine	ES Rate Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As Valorem Ass eipt # 200 Paid Paid PAY YO broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: 5 sessments 4-9013399 d By UR TAXES ONLII	Amount 89.50 \$89.50 \$2,484.28 305782 \$2,384 NE AT: m Please Pay
21 SUNRISE FIRE RE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY T GOVERNMENTAL CEI 115 S. ANDREWS AVE	To: TAX COLLECTOR Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00 TY 2004 Collector Notic	NON-AD Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Taz Paid 1 Paid 1	VALOREM TAXE Non Combine	ES Rate Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As Valorem Ass eipt # 200 Paid Paid PAY YO broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: 5 sessments 4-9013399 d By UR TAXES ONLII L.county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 89.50 \$89.50 \$2,484.28 305782 \$2,384 NE AT: m
21 SUNRISE FIRE RE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY T GOVERNMENTAL CEI 115 S. ANDREWS AVE FORT LAUDERDALE,	Image: Solution of the second state of the	Paid Real Estate Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Tax Paid 1 Paid 1	VALOREM TAXE Non- Combine	Ad Valorem As Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As Valorem Ass seipt # 200 Paid PAY YO broward If Postr Nov 30,	sessments: sessments: Folio: 5 sessments 4-9013399 d By UR TAXES ONLII L.county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 89.50 \$89.50 \$2,484.28 305782 \$2,384 NE AT: m Please Pay
21 SUNRISE FIRE RE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY T GOVERNMENTAL CEI 115 S. ANDREWS AVE FORT LAUDERDALE,	Image: Solution of the second state of the	NON-AD Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Taz Paid 1 Paid 1	VALOREM TAXE Non- Combine	Ad Valorem As Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As Valorem As: Seipt # 200 Paid PAY YO broward If Posti Nov 30,	sessments: sessments: Folio: 5 sessments 4-9013399 d By UR TAXES ONLII L.county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 89.50 \$89.50 \$2,484.28 305782 \$2,384 NE AT: m Please Pay
21 SUNRISE FIRE RE If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY T GOVERNMENTAL CEI 115 S. ANDREWS AVE FORT LAUDERDALE,	TAX COLLECTOR NTER ANNEX ENUE, ROOM # A100 FL 33301-1895 MADE IN US FUNDS	Paid Real Estate Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Tax Paid 1 Paid 1	VALOREM TAXE Non- Combine	Ad Valorem As Ad Valorem As d Taxes and As Valorem As: Seipt # 200 Paid PAY YO broward If Posti Nov 30,	sessments: sessments: Folio: 5 sessments 4-9013399 d By UR TAXES ONLII L.county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 89.50 \$89.50 \$2,484.28 305782 \$2,384 NE AT: m Please Pay

- - - - -

Please Pay Only One Amount